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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailee Hoffman3003
CSC-Cambrianna

9.350 9.050 9.4258.725 36.550
2 6 5 1 1 

1 

Brynlee Ashjian3602
V-Force

9.300 8.850 9.2759.100 36.525
3 9T 1 3 2 

2 

Brooklynblair Shapiro3614
V-Force

9.375 9.200 9.2008.700 36.475
1 3T 6 4T 3 

3 

Daniella Yaniv3012
CSC-Cambrianna

8.625 9.200 9.2008.825 35.850
15T 3T 4 4T 4 

4 

Joy Tanner3358
Rising Star

8.600 8.650 9.4009.000 35.650
17 13 2T 2 5 

5 

Jane Kim3655
West Valley

8.975 9.275 9.1758.200 35.625
9 1T 12 6T 6 

6 

Sofia Penttila3006
CSC-Cambrianna

9.000 8.850 9.1008.650 35.600
7T 9T 7T 9 7 

7 

Anne-Louise Orlando3663
West Valley

9.000 9.275 9.0008.300 35.575
7T 1T 11 11 8 

8 

Sophia Ricupero3008
CSC-Cambrianna

9.025 9.150 9.0758.000 35.250
5T 5 15T 10 9T

9T

Lillian Cooper3605
V-Force

8.750 8.900 8.6009.000 35.250
12 7T 2T 16 9T

9T

Tashi Vasudeva3666
West Valley

9.025 8.700 9.1758.000 34.900
5T 12 15T 6T 11 

11 

Aneesa Quintanilla3304
Riley's Gym Academy

9.100 8.250 8.8258.650 34.825
4 16 7T 12 12 

12 

Mina Nakamura3661
West Valley

8.900 8.350 9.1258.125 34.500
11 15 13 8 13 

13 

Mirabelle Smith3009
CSC-Cambrianna

8.250 8.900 8.3758.550 34.075
19 7T 9 18T 14 

14 

Amrita KhunKhun3504
Top Flight

8.925 7.850 8.6508.500 33.925
10 18 10 14T 15 

15 

Meriel Malovos3657
West Valley

8.625 8.450 8.6508.075 33.800
15T 14 14 14T 16 

16 

Juliet Bolger3002
CSC-Cambrianna

8.650 8.850 8.5757.550 33.625
13T 9T 17 17 17 

17 

Rylee Laughlin3303
Riley's Gym Academy

8.650 8.050 8.7507.150 32.600
13T 17 18T 13 18 

18 

Danna Guzman3451
Sparta Gymnastics

8.300 7.700 8.3757.150 31.525
18 19 18T 18T 19 

19 

Sophie Radigue3452
Sparta Gymnastics

8.000 6.800 8.3006.000 29.100
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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